ProdluzZovaci trubka sifonu s prirubou, 32/250mm, chrom

Objednaci kod:

Zakladni informace

Znacka:

Rozmeéry
Délka:
Pramér:

Parametry
Barva:
Material:
Hmotnost / ks:
Baleni:

Zaruka:
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0632CC25B7

Bonomini

250 mm
32 mm

Chrom
ABS
0.06 kg
1ks

2 roky

172
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